
Class  CLASS_TITLE Judge  RIDER_NAME Horse_Name Height PLACE  BSPS membership Number

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Charlotte teague Danwood Darcy 1st 0 4

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Violet Schaible Dukeshill Chimichanga 2nd 19874 7

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Poppy Clegram-Brown Menai Daylight 3rd ??? 8

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Felicity Watts Greendown Harry 4th 27445 9

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Emma Motley Strathmore Munro 5th 26815 2

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Ella McGrath Twinkle 6th 0 5

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Caitlin Evans-Simpson Sarum Queen of Hearts e 27007 3

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Felicity Watts Greendown Harry 27445 1

1 Training Stakes Claire McCullagh Madeleine Schaible Milford Lucky Leprechaun 19874 6

2 BSPS Tiny Tot Stakes Claire McCullagh Fenella Adams Dukeshill Dancing Digger 1st 28339 11

2 BSPS Tiny Tot Stakes Claire McCullagh Jessica Burdess Cosford Safelle 2nd 25190 12

2 BSPS Tiny Tot Stakes Claire McCullagh Anna Teague Waitwith sue-ellen 3rd 0 10

2 BSPS Tiny Tot Stakes Claire McCullagh Ella McGrath Twinkle 4th 0 5

2 BSPS Tiny Tot Stakes Claire McCullagh Caitlin Evans-Simpson Sarum Queen of Hearts 5th 27007 3

2 BSPS Tiny Tot Stakes Claire McCullagh Felicity Watts Birkinbrook Destiny 27445 13

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh Indiana Kirby Thistledown Fun-Fair 1st 24274 15

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh Fenella Adams Dukeshill Dancing Digger 2nd 28339 11

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh Lavender Lawson Lemington Trinket 3rd 1128 16

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh Jessica Burdess Malay Mahyong 4th 25190 12

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh William Lawson Tenucha Cameron 5th 0 70

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh Violet Schaible dukeshill Chimichanga 6th 19874 7

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh felicity watts birkinbrook destiny x 27445 13

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh Poppy Clegram-Brown Menai Daylight x ??? 8

3 BSPS Cradle Stakes Claire McCullagh Lucy McGrath Bertie x 0 47

4 BSPS Open Nursery Stakes Claire McCullagh Jessica ramsdale Violetgrange ray of gold 1st 26212 19

4 BSPS Open Nursery Stakes Claire McCullagh Lavender Lawson Cheshmere Tara 2nd 1127 20

4 BSPS Open Nursery Stakes Claire McCullagh Gabrielle Wright Carrwood Galileo 3rd 28236 18

4 BSPS Open Nursery Stakes Claire McCullagh Phoebe Ward Hello Dolly 4th 0 22

4 BSPS Open Nursery Stakes Claire McCullagh William Lawson Tenucha Cameron 5th 0 70

4 BSPS Open Nursery Stakes Claire McCullagh Annabel Wright Nefydd Alys 6th 28235 17

4 BSPS Open Nursery Stakes Claire McCullagh Olivia Ross Manorview Dream maker x 25499 21

5 BSPS Novice 133cm Claire McCullagh Jessica Ramsdale Violetgrange ray of gold 1st 26212 19

5 BSPS Novice 133cm Claire McCullagh Phoebe Ward Hello Dolly 2nd 0 22



5 BSPS Novice 133cm Claire McCullagh Emily Lawson Tenucha Cameron 3rd 0 71

5 BSPS Novice 133cm Claire McCullagh Olivia Ross Manorview Dream maker x 25499 21

6 BSPS Open 133cm Claire McCullagh Emily Lawson Chiddock Talktime 1st 0 72

6 BSPS Open 133cm Claire McCullagh Annabel Wright Nefydd Alys 2nd 28235 17

6 BSPS Open 133cm Claire McCullagh Gabrielle Wright Carrwood Galileo 3rd 28236 18

6 BSPS Open 133cm Claire McCullagh Lavender Lawson Cheshmere Tara 4th 1127 20

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh Emily Lawson Marrondales Manhatton 1st 0 73

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh Charlotte teague Rickamore Barclay 2nd 0 24

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh India Richmond Pinnington Maesmynis Tywysoges Edina 3rd 0 26

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh Rebecca Taine May the fourth be with you 4th 25670 28

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh Roberta Watts Brocklodge Ben 5th 24696 29

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh Connie Cartmel Lulu 6th Na 25

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh Annabelle Beckett Kilgour Grand Slam 0 23

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh Madeleine Schaible Milford Lucky Leprechaun 19874 27

7 BSPS Novice 143cm Claire McCullagh Emily Lawson tbc 0 74

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh Isabella Kirby The Pied Piper 1st 21556 43

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh Miss Rosezena white Highlake lake 2nd 31

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh Hermione Mear Carnsdale Beachboy 3rd 23582 30

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh Rebecca Taine Carronurlaur Johnny 4th 25670 56

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh India Richmond Pinnington Maesmynis Tywysoges Edina 5th 0 26

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh Emily Lawson Marrondales Manhatton 6th 0 73

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh Emily Lawson tbc 0 74

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh Connie Cartmel Lulu Na 25

8 BSPS Open 143cm Claire McCullagh Sienna Watts Crossdrum Ozzie 24697 57

9 BSPS Novice 153cm Claire McCullagh Autumn Carruthers Jasper 1st 123456 40

9 BSPS Novice 153cm Claire McCullagh Holly Oâ€™Neill PjwDakota 2nd 0 34

9 BSPS Novice 153cm Claire McCullagh Beth Harrison Beach Rua 3rd N/a 33

9 BSPS Novice 153cm Claire McCullagh sasha reed Max 4th 28847 35

9 BSPS Novice 153cm Claire McCullagh Alex Cordingley Woodfield New Dawn 27744 32

9 BSPS Novice 153cm Claire McCullagh Katie smith Euros braveheart 26831 46

10 BSPS Open 153cm Claire McCullagh Megan Stanley Ardwholihane Bouncer 1st 28602 36

10 BSPS Open 153cm Claire McCullagh Daisy Holder Akimoburga V Weltevreden 2nd 22870 41

10 BSPS Open 153cm Claire McCullagh Autumn Carruthers Jasper 3rd 123456 40

10 BSPS Open 153cm Claire McCullagh Katie smith Euros braveheart 26831 46



11 BSPS Novice Intermediate Claire McCullagh William Pittendrigh Kildalton Heiress 1st 15161 62

11 BSPS Novice Intermediate Claire McCullagh Lizzie Walker Minnie 2nd 0 80

11 BSPS Novice Intermediate Claire McCullagh Nina Frankland Bennekerry Lad 3rd 0 37

12 BSPS Open Intermediate Claire McCullagh Daisy Holder ABC Liberty Belle 1st 22870 65

13 Working Hunter Mare or Gelding Pat Potter John Dawson Hollie 1st 0 64

13 Working Hunter Mare or Gelding Pat Potter William Pittendrigh Pimm's O'Clock 2nd 15161 63

13 Working Hunter Mare or Gelding Pat Potter Debbie Cartmel Flick 3rd NA 38

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Mary Richardson Spraywood Magic Marvel 1st 26916 49

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Max  Jones Meirchion Frankie 2nd 28744 50

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Rebecca Raine Country Rebel 3rd 25670 53

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Paul langrick Galtee dun 4th N/a 51

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Annabelle Beckett Kilgour Grand Slam 5th 0 39

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Jessica Rudd Thistledown Brigadoon 6th 24397 44

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Jessica Walby Quinns Fancy 123456 45

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Poppy Clegram-Brown Menai Daylight ???? 8

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Tamsin Wiles Crow Donahue N/a 58

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Vikki Smith Lovelyhill folklore 24468 60

14 Training Stakes 60cm Pat Potter Paul langrick Genesis shem N/a 52

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter William Pittendrigh Owrtyn Dreamcatcher tbc 1st 3372A 61

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Vikki Smith Lovelyhill folklore tbc 2nd 24468 60

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Jessica Walby Quinns Fancy 143 3rd 123456 45

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Max Jones Meirchion Frankie 143 4th 28744 50

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Lydia Brass Ingle Charmer 143 5th 25319 48

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Davinia johnson Stowbrook red kite 122 6th 22983 42

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Vicki Casey Whitefield Lord Underwood exc 143 18615 59

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Annabelle Beckett Kilgour Grand Slam 143 0 39

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Paul langrick Galtee dun 143 Na 51

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Zoe Parlby Golden Furze (Ted) 143 25396 66

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Tamsin Wiles Crow Donahue 143 N/a 58

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Mary Richardson Spraywood Magic Marvel 143 26916 49

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Jessica Rudd Thistledown Brigadoon 133 24397 44

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Rebecca Raine Coreolanus De L Aurore 133 25670 54

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Lucy McGrath Bertie 122 0 47

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Poppy Clegram-Brown Menai Daylight 122 ??? 8



15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Felicity Watts Birkinbrook Destiny 122 27445 13

15 BSPS Novice Heritage WHP Pat Potter Paul langrick Genesis shem 122 Na 52

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter William Pittendrigh Owrtyn Dreamcatcher tbc 1st 3372A 61

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter Lydia Brass Ingle Charmer tbc 2nd 25319 48

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter Vikki Smith Lovelyhill folklore 143 3rd 24468 60

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter Roberta Watts Brocklodge Ben 143 4th 24696 29

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter Vicki Casey Frederiksminde Volcano 143 5th 18615 59

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter Sienna Watts Crossdrum Ozzie 143 6th 24696 57

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter davinia johnson stowbrook red kite 122 22983 42

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter Rebecca Raine Coriolanus Le d Aurore 133 25670 54

16 BSPS Open Heritage WHP Pat Potter Rebecca Raine Corrownulaur Johnny 143 25670 55


